SP Odolov
2022-09-07 Odolov

Kluci do 5 let
start ~ 16:40:18 | 2017 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 13

kategorie
kluci 515
kluci 501
kluci 502
kluci 503
kluci 513
kluci 514
kluci 504
kluci 505
kluci 506
kluci 507
kluci 508
kluci 509
kluci 517
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
BEHAL ERIK
CERNY MICHAL
GRZELAK WOJCIECH
JAKUBE VOJTECH
KAPLAN JONATAN
KOPRIVA ANTONIN
MAY ANTONIN
NYVLT MICHAL
PODLESAK ONDRE]J
RUZICKA JIRI
SiPEK MATOUS
VALASEK ADAM
VANEK LUBOR

2024-04-20 07:04:10 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
SPARTAK VRCHLABI
SERVIS CERNY,S.R.O.
KUDOWIANKA WEMECO
TOTR CYCLING TEAM
T) SKI RUDNIK
QAYRON SQADRA
RTYNE
TOTR CYCLING TEAM
PITRS BIKES POLICE NAD METUJi
VYSOKA SRBSKA
EXPRESS CZ TUFO TEAM KOLIN
ALL BLACKS HRONOV
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

start list

rocnik
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2018
2017
2017
2019
2017
2017
2017
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